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Details zum Spiel

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel Il, Spieljahr 2020/2021

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast

003421 31.10.2020 13:00 Uhr SG Aue Gro3brembach - BSG Fiskus Erfurt
SG Aue GroRbrembach Kegel MP SaP SaP
Werner, Roland 424 0 0 - 4

Mende, Jirgen 523 1 3 - 1

Miiller, Martin 510 1 3 - 1

Ruger, Detlef 501 1 3 - 1

MP

Ergebnis MP

1958 : 1902 5:1

Kegel
510
453
476

463

™

Spielbericht

BSG Fiskus Erfurt
Willing, Frank
Daniel, Lothar

GroBmann, Mario

Grempel, Heiko
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